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RE/MAX

Real Estate Centre Inc.
905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Chairman’s Club

Georgetown 13215 Hwy 7| Loretto: 3568 County Rd

Rare Scottish style Century Stone! |Awesome! (3+3 bdrms, 4WRs) with
Sbdrm! 5,3pc. Insulated. MF laundry |fin, w/o low lev, i/g pool & heated
High ceilings. Guest apt 1/i in basmt. |shop (40°x48) w hydro/water. 3 car
Sparkling Silver Creek. Trails! 40ac |gar. 2 paddocks. Invisible fencing!
in crops. Geo-thermal. Mun water! |Forest w trails! Low tax. Views of

5 min to GO, 15 to 401. W2922717 |horizon to E&W.  N2885866

M2 Industrial 4 Magnificent
estate ~ 5
min to 401

M flr MBR.
$1,700,000 W2752304

H. Hills : 10380 4th Line

: 9577 17th SR

18,000 sqft
50self store
3 indus, o/s
torage+apt |
95% full.
W2642507

Erin

Lifetime Achievement
Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca

Town & Country

[ 5 Fam rm in w/ |-
— o lower level.

W2848090

Shop(24°x54°) :

B YNI ol 52.400/mo

$668,800)
Halton Hllls 10119 Hwy 7

Hobby farm
~ 15min to
x 401! In-law.

G’town: 3 Caroline St. | E Gara: 311567 16th Line

* 100% Risk-Free Cancellation Guarantee
No single Realtor has sold more houses in Georgetown

in the past 20 years than Angie! EVER!

MAGNIFICENT ESTATE HOME!
{ One of a Kind! Professionally Landscaped, On Quiet
 Cul-De-Sac; Award Winning Gardens, Gazebo, Pond &
Stone Walkways. Amazing Custom Quality Inside And
Out, Crown Moulding, Hardwood, Gourmet Cherry/
Granite Kitchen with Island and Walkout. Huge Master
Retreat, Gorgeous Cherry/Granite 5Pc Ensuite; Lower
Level Walkout Inlaw/Nanny Suite! Separate, Insulated,
Heated, 2 Bay Garage/Workshop, Everything You Have
Dreamed of and More! W2847684

CUSTOM HOME ON 2.7 ACRES!
Welcome to a Perfect Setting, just south of Stewarttown
and well set back from the Road for Privacy! Custom,
Quality features throughout! Main Floor Master Suite,
Maple Kitchen, Vaulted Ceiling in Great Room, 2
Walkouts from Basement, 24 x 33 Insulated Garage, 16
x 34 Salt Water Pool, Hardwood Floors and much more!
Call for appointment to see Today! W2884473

Realtor in Georgetown

+1995-2008
+ 2010 Residential over $400,000

+ Re/Max Broker Canada/
Worldwide 2007

Sales Representative

Thinking of Buying
or Selling?
Ask How We Can Help You

(et Ready to Sell
When You List With Us!

GEORGETOWN SOUTH TOWNHOME!

Lovely 3 bedroom in Georgetown South with a Deep
| Lot! Walk to Schools, Shopping Centre, Banking! Open
Concept Main Living Area with Walkout to Large 24 x 24
Deck and Professionally Landscaped Yard. 2nd Floor
Laundry, Hardwood in Great Room and all Washrooms
Upgraded. Master with Walk in Closet and Newly
Reno’d Ensuite with Double Sinks!

Over 25 Years of
Real Estate Knowledge RWK@ ERS%G'IE C E NTRE 905 877 521 1
Working For YOU! **Broker ***Based on Resil IN(t: BROK:::lmtr perties already listed

GEORGETOWN SOUTH TOWN HOME
Beautiful, spacious, 3 bedroom 2.5 bath, open concept town home, only 1- min from the 401.
hardwood floors in living & dining, 9 foot ceilings on main level, modern decor, immaculately
maintained, includes all appliances. Call Samantha 905-873-8839 ext. 8 WW-2056

WALK-OUT ON RAVINE!! IN-LAW SUITE!
Immaculate! approx 2700 sq ft! “Squeaky Clean”. Move-in
Ready!! Ask for Linda. $684,900. WW-2055

4,000 square foot industrial unit available for immediate possession. Georgetown location. Spic & Span
Condition; nothing to do but move in and enjoy. 6 offices, 1 boardroom, plus reception area, and 2
bathrooms at front of unit, balance is super clean, very bright industrial space, very high ceilings, 2- 12"
X 12" overhead door plus 2 man doors. 1500 Square feet mezzanine area with quality flooring, safety
railings and 71/2' clearance to overhead lighting. Total of 5,500 square feet. This unit must be seen to
be appreciated. Asking $6,000.00 per month gross rent (includes T.M.L.). 3-5 year lease or longer is
preferable. Please ask for Bruce. WW-2053

MUST BE SOLD TO SETTLE ESTATE
Small country home close to Georgetown and Action.
Renovator's dream. Bring your tools!! Great price!
$159,900. As for Bruce. WW-2054

“WE LOVE OUR CUSTOMERS”

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN

> ¥
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4 PM
9341 WELLINGTON RD 124, ERIN
A Spectacular Sun-filled Colonial 4 bedroom
Masterpiece! Exceptional finishes, 9ft Ceilings,
Natural Walnut Hardwood throughout, Stone
Gas F/P. Gourmet Kitchen, Quartz Countertops,
Airjet Kohler Tub, pebblestone floor, Rain
Shower, Oil rubbed Bronze Hardware throughout
-complimented with a perfect “Wrap-Around”

porch. 1600 sqft Workshop, it's an entertainers
paradise- An absolute MUST SEE!

ROSS CULPAN

*Sales Representative

647-284-5159 Direct
905-452-7272 Office

ROYAL LEPAGE
—

Vendex Realty, Brokerage

100

YEARS

SINCE 1918

Real Estate



